
14.02.2022

Important Dates Classes VI - XII  : January - June 2022

Event/Examination/Break
Day/ Date Classes Examination

Saturday, January 1, 2022 VI - XII New Year  - Holiday

Monday, January 10, 2022
to 
Saturday, January 15,2022

IX & XI Third Major Examination

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 VI - XII Republic Day

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 VI - XII Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 All Maha Shivratri - Holiday

Saturday,  February  26, 2022     
to          
Friday,  March 11, 2022

VI - VIII Final Examination 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022
to
Monday, March 14, 2022

IX & XI
X & XII

Term II Final Examination
Pre Term II Examination *

Friday, March 18, 2022 All Holi - Holiday

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 All Rang Panchami - Holiday

Thursday, March 24, 2022 VII - X & XII New Session

Monday, April 4, 2022 VI New Session

Thursday, April 14, 2022 All
Ambedkar Jayant/ Mahavir 
Jayanti - Holiday

Friday, April 15, 2022 All Good Friday - Holiday

Monday, May 2, 2022 All
School Closes for Summer 
Break

Monday, June 13, 2022 All
School reopens after Summer 
Break

* Dates may be amended in view of the Board Examination 


